Opis produktu

Dane techniczne

Numer indeksu

Dane aktualne na dzien: 16-12-2025 09:35

Link do produktu: https://xI-narzedzia.pl/zszywacz-akumulatorowy-78157-sthor-p-13721.html

ZSZYWACZ AKUMULATOROWY 78157 STHOR

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

78157

43,50 zt

35,37 zt

Aktualnie niedostepny
3 dni

78157

78157
5906083027215

Sthor

oferta wa?na 3 dni
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